
MADISON
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

PM TAKE 
HOME

19276 AVE 17 1/2 28/34 3:58
22277 AVE 18 1/2 28/34 7:09 3:50
NISHIMOTO 34 6:11 4:11
MONROE 34 6:15 4:16
PERSHING 34 6:18 4:19
WASHINGTON 34 6:25 4:26
MILLVIEW 34 6:30 4:31
ROSE 34 6:32 4:37
SIERRA VISTA 34 6:37 4:41
PARKWOOD 34 6:44 4:48
MERLOT & TIMBERLINE 34 6:55 3:29
LINCOLN 34 6:59 3:26
801 GRANADA DRIVE 34 7:02 3:17
STEPHANIE & DUTRA 34 7:09 3:38
ADAMS 34 7:15 3:07
MADISON 34 7:35 3:00

W 5TH & N. P ST 45 7:02 3:18
W 3RD & N. M ST 45 7:05 3:21
W 5TH ST & N. K ST 45 7:07 3:24
N. G & W. CENTRAL 45 7:14 3:31

7/30/2025
W 8TH ST & S. G ST 47 7:05 3:12
W 11TH ST & S. G ST 47 7:11 3:18

7/30/2025


